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Price
0.015 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  50.00% (0.01)

CA3619701061

GBU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR

FTSE 100

0.01 CAD (2,594,000)
0.015 CAD (3,578,000)
0.015 CAD

0.015 CAD

0.015 CAD

0.01 CAD

0.015 CAD

22,992

344.88

6

9,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 361970106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3619701061&ID_NOTATION=97902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=511cf15c15ec043b54d482e9b2a2e811daf7944c7984562e8f2b98ce0c4bf43a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b76120d5ac12fbd17&time=1719686994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0012d2f0d248d9f3f7a672806d07b74bc9e6e36bee02d9fb1c4cd8dfcbc9cc1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=976cc50aa43c7a168&time=1719686994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7914b858709ee1ac1b6841ce8730f8e48b523140cab1f4477f5e9b4286c62e85&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28df4b705ec9b7898&time=1719686994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d066bac9d47508e3f198a4588901a14f9e1dfce8e1cd522fe5eac1f766299a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8a1ad2b6f0153e3f&time=1719686994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96eb3508c7017d90b16c3d012d3077ce009f45b4e09200099bdfa05a4ce67095&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d43cb695a4bf57e4c&time=1719686994&tool=RSC

GABRIEL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 18:39:06

Price
0.015 CAD

Difference

General attributes

€  50.00% (0.01)

ISIN CA3619701061
Symbol GBU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.01 CAD (2,594,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.015 CAD (3,578,000)
Open 0.015 CAD
High 0.015 CAD
Low 0.015 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.01 CAD
VWAP 0.015 CAD
Volume (pcs) 22,992
Trading volume 344.88
Number of trades 6
Last size 9,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -97.59% -96.36% -96.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.41 -0.27 -0.29
Beta 0.75 1.01 0.03
Volatility 613.21 44470  266.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 12:51 0.0064 EUR
28

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 18:39 0.015 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 0.0066 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.0096 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:00 0.0072 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.012 CAD (334,514)
0.014 CAD (474,453)
0.170 CAD (1,891,496)
0.313 CAD (797,317)
0.890 CAD (2024/02/28)
0.005 CAD (2024/05/01)
0.890 CAD (2024/02/28)
0.005 CAD (2024/05/01)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31536828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31767911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31234345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8115073

GABRIEL RESOURCES LTD.

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 17:05 0.0092 USD 0.00 1
Issues 25
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:08 0.005 EUR 0.00 1
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5399501

GABRIEL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

O

Contact Details

GABRIEL RESOURCES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dragos
Tanase

Richard
Brown

Simon Lusty

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anna EI- Chairman of Supervisory

Erian Board

Ali Erfan Member of Supervisory
Board

Dag Cramer Member of Supervisory
Board

Daniel Member of Supervisory

Kochav Board

James Member of Supervisory

Lieber Board

Jeffrey Member of Supervisory

Couch Board
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